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Item Proposal Proposal Additional information 2020/21

1.02

Price per copy  £            0.10  £            0.10 No increase applied

Disclosure and Barring Service 

Checks (DBS)

Administration fee for voluntary 

organisations, per check
 £          10.00  £          10.00 No increase applied

Data Protection 

Subject Access Request Fee  £          10.00  £          10.00 No increase as statutory charge

Blue Badge Scheme

Fee per application  £          10.00  £          10.00 No increase as statutory charge

Highways

Section 38 Agreement  £        720.00  £        720.00 
Minimum charge (4 hours). Thereafter charged at £180 per 

hour.

Section 278 Agreement  £        720.00  £        720.00 
Minimum charge (4 hours). Thereafter charged at £180 per 

hour.

Planning Unilateral Undertaking  £        720.00  £        720.00 
Minimum charge (4 hours). Thereafter charged at £180 per 

hour.

Planning Section 106 Agreement  £        720.00  £        720.00 
Minimum charge (4 hours). Thereafter charged at £180 per 

hour.

Planning Section 106 Agreement - 

Affordable Housing
 £        720.00  £        720.00 

Minimum charge (4 hours). Thereafter charged at £180 per 

hour.

Legal Advice  £          85.00  £          85.00 
Charge to be applied to any matters that require legal 

advice and can be recharged to customers. 

Legal services

Reprographics Service

Resources Fees and Charges 2021/22 

Fees and charges for ad-hoc copying of information subject to the Local Government (Access to Information) Act 1985 and 

for information requested under the Freedom of Information Act:


